

@

Cr1.A.No. 1242 OF 2001
ITEM No.4

Court No. 6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1242/2001

NARAYAN RANGAPPA DASAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(Office report regarding payment of fee to A.C.)

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The fee of the amicus curiae is fixed at Rs.750/-.

(N. Annapurna) (H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master